

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Thompson to Engrossed House Bill No. 317 by Representative Thompson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 4, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 5, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 13, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 1, line 18, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 1, line 19, after "medical" insert "or mental health"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 2, line 2, after "rule." insert "The qualified medical or mental health professional
13 shall be authorized to diagnose autism spectrum disorder."

14 AMENDMENT NO. 7

15 On page 2, line 4, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 8

17 On page 2, line 5, after "medical" insert "or mental health"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 9

19 On page 2, line 8, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 10

21 On page 2, line 18, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

22 AMENDMENT NO. 11

23 On page 2, line 20, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12

2 On page 2, line 22, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 13

4 On page 2, line 24, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 14

6 On page 2, line 26, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 15

8 On page 2, line 29, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 16

10 On page 3, line 2, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 17

12 On page 3, line 4, change "autism" to "autism spectrum disorder"